
Contact Group Name: DRAI Lead Contacts

 
County Name E-mail address     Phone 

Allegany Robert Starks, Probation starksrp@alleganyco.com   585-268-9370

Cattaraugus Anthony Evans, Youth Bureau alevans@cattco.org   716-938-9111

Cayuga Kathy Murphy, Probation Kmurphy@cayugacounty.us   315-253-1246

Chautauqua Linda Shields, Probation shieldsl@co.chautauqua.ny.us    716-661-8008

Erie             Morgan Williams-Bryant morgan.williams-bryant@erie.gov 716-923-4065

Genesse Jerry Moran, DSS Jerry.Moran@dfa.state.ny.us        585-344-2580

Herkimer Tim Seymour tseymour@herkimercounty.org    315-867-1222

Jefferson Edward Brown, Probation edwardb@co.jefferson.ny.us         315-785-3065

Lewis Mary Jo Burkhard, Probation mjburkhard@lewiscountyny.org     315-376-5358

Livingston Tracy McCaughey tmccaughey@co.livingston.ny.us   585-243-7300

Monroe Kim Hare, DSS Kim.Hare@dfa.state.ny.us    585-753-6444

Niagara Sue Hilts, DSS Sue.Hilts@dfa.state.ny.us  716-439-7600

Oneida Mark Joseph, Probation probation@ocgov.net      315-798-5914

Onondaga James Czarniak, Probation JamesCzarniak@ongov.net    315-435-7017

Ontario Jeffrey Rougeux, Probation Jeffrey.Rougeux@co.ontario.ny.us 585-396-4222

Orleans Carrie O’Neill, DSS Carrie.O'Neill@orleansny.com      585-590-4105

Oswego Nancy Wright NancyW@oswegocounty.com      315-963-5374

Seneca James E. Tanner, Probation jtanner@co.seneca.ny.us 315-539-1744

Steuben Jack Roche, DSS Jack.Roche@co.steuben.ny.us      607-776-7611

Wayne Pam Phillips, Probation pphillips@co.wayne.ny.us      315-946-7446

Wyoming Kimberly Barber, DSS Kimberley.Barber@dfa.state.ny.us   585-786-8900

Yates Sharon Dawes, Probation sdawes@yatescounty.org       315-536-5155
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